
 

 
       

        

         
 

BENGEO PRIMARY SCHOOL 
The Avenue, Bengeo, Hertford, Herts. SG14 3DX 

 

Headteacher: Mrs J. Page 

Telephone: 01992 582765 

e-mail: admin@bengeo.herts.sch.uk ~ Website: www.bengeo.herts.sch.uk  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

TERM DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024 

Autumn Term 2023 
 
Friday 1st September INSET Day (1)- school closed for pupils 

Monday 4th September Term starts for all pupils  

Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October Autumn Half Term 

Monday 30th October Term starts for all pupils 

Friday 1st December  OCCASIONAL Day (school closed) 

Wednesday 20th December Term ends. School finishes at 1.30pm  

Thursday 21st December 

– Wednesday 3rd January  Christmas Break 

 

Spring Term 2024 
 
Thursday 4th January INSET Day (2) school closed for pupils 

Friday 5th January Term starts for all pupils 

Monday 19th – Friday 23rd February Spring Half Term 

Monday 26th February  Term starts for all pupils 

Thursday 28th March Term ends. School finishes at 1.30pm 

Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April Easter Break 

 

Summer Term 2024 

Monday 15th April  Term starts for all pupils 

Monday 6th May May Bank Holiday 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May  Summer Half Term 

Monday 3rd June Term starts for all pupils 

Friday 14th June  INSET DAY (3) 

Friday 19th July Term ends. School finishes at 1.30pm  

Monday 22nd and Tuesday 23rd July INSET DAY (4 and 5) 


